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SUSTAINABILITY SPEAKER SERIES (S3)

Bringing Together Sustainability Experts in New Jersey

Tuesday October 8, 2019

Time 1:30 p.m. - 4:15 p.m.

Flying Fish Brewery

900 Kennedy Blvd, Somerdale, NJ 08083

The Goal of S3 is to offer NJ business stakeholders information sharing

and educational opportunities focusing on the topic of sustainability.

AGENDA

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM
2:45 PM

3:15 PM

4:15 PM

Registration/Meet & Greet

DEP Welcome

Ky Asral, Bureau Chief, Bureau of Sustainability

Division of Climate, Clean Energy and Radiation Protection
New Jersey Department of Environmental Protection

Presentation of Flying Fish AQP Award
Commissioner Catherine McCabe
New Jersey Department of Environmental Protection

Break

Flying Fish Presentation on Sustainable Operation
Lou Romano, President
Flying Fish Brewing Company

Tour of Flying Fish Brewery

Adjourn



