

SUSTAINABILITY SPEAKER SERIES (S3)

Bringing Together Sustainability Experts in New Jersey

Tuesday October 8, 2019
Time 1:30 p.m. - 4:15 p.m.
Flying Fish Brewery
900 Kennedy Blvd, Somerdale, NJ 08083

The Goal of S3 is to offer NJ business stakeholders information sharing and educational opportunities focusing on the topic of sustainability.

AGENDA

1:30 PM	Registration/Meet & Greet
2:00 PM	DEP Welcome Ky Asral, Bureau Chief, Bureau of Sustainability Division of Climate, Clean Energy and Radiation Protection New Jersey Department of Environmental Protection
2:15 PM	Presentation of Flying Fish AQP Award Commissioner Catherine McCabe New Jersey Department of Environmental Protection
2:30 PM	Break
2:45 PM	Flying Fish Presentation on Sustainable Operation Lou Romano, President Flying Fish Brewing Company
3:15 PM	Tour of Flying Fish Brewery
4:15 PM	Adjourn